
Program Locations 

For more information: 
Michael Firpo, Director of Programs:  
(916) 486-6220 or mfirpo@tftgs.org 

Website: FirstTeeSacramento.org   

Please contact each site directly for details about classes and registration fees. 
Each location is independently operated by coaches trained to deliver the First Tee curriculum.   

First Tee — Greater Sacramento provides programs that build character and instill life-enhancing values 
through the game of golf to participants ages 7—18. The curriculum is centered around First Tee’s  
Commitment to Being a Game Changer©. The Key Commitments are the life skills we want our participants 
to adopt and pursue – these are the keys to unlocking good character:  Growing through Challenge,  
Pursuing Goals, Collaborating with Others, Building a Positive Self-Identity, and Using Good Judgment.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bing Maloney GC 
6801 Freeport Blvd. 

Sacramento, CA 95822 
(916) 808-2283 

Tom Morton 
tmorton@hagginoaks.com   

BingMaloney.com 

Empire Ranch GC 
1620 East Natoma Street 

Folsom, CA 95630 
(916) 596-0001 

Jared Butts 
support@wrgolf.com  
WillRobinsGolf.com 

Emerald Lakes GC 
10651 East Stockton Blvd. 

Elk Grove, CA 95621 
(916) 685-4653 

Katie Hamilton 
katiehamilton@csdparks.com 

GolfEmeraldLakes.com 

 Junior Tour  (Ages 12-18) 
3704 Marconi Ave., Ste #1 

Sacramento, CA 95821 
(916) 486-6220 

Ashley Noda 
anoda@tftgs.org  

FirstTeeSacramento.org 

Haggin Oaks GC 
3645 Fulton Ave. 

Sacramento, CA 95821 
(916) 808-2531 

Tom Morton 
tmorton@hagginoaks.com  

HagginOaks.com  

WildHawk GC 
7713 Vineyard Road 

Sacramento, CA 95829 
(916) 688-4653 

Paul Henderson 
phenderson@wildhawkgolf.com 

WildHawkGolf.com  

William Land GC 
1701 Sutterville Road 

Sacramento, CA 95822 
(916) 808-1207 

 Tom Morton 
tmorton@hagginoaks.com 

WilliamLandGC.com  

Cordova GC 
9425 Jackson Road 

Sacramento, CA 95826 
(916) 362-1196 

Doug Dickson 
ddickson@cordovarpd.com  

CordovaGC.com  

One Swing Golf Academy 
Home Course:   

Bing Maloney GC 

Michael Craft 
916-670-2932 

michael@oneswinggolfacademy.com  
OneSwingGolfAcademy.com  
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